## CLINTON TOWNSHIP DEER MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

## **FOR THE 2024/2025 SEASON**

May 9, 2024

, ,	to participate in the Township of Clinton's 2024-2025 deer management program and ities on Township-owned property.
Initial here:	I acknowledge and understand that the hunting activities will involve traversing areas of that may contain natural and man-made debris, uneven terrain, unknown ground cover and other potential hazards and dangerous conditions, and further that the Township cannot guarantee safe ingress and egress into, from, around and within these areas, and that I am participating in the Township's deer management program and engaging in hunting activities on Township property at my own risk. By engaging in the hunting activities and signing below, I am expressly and unconditionally accepting this risk.
Initial here:	I, on behalf of myself and my heirs, successors and assigns hereby: waive and relinquish any and all claims that I may have against the Township of Clinton and its officers, agents, servants, employees, successors and assigns as a result of my participating in the Township's deer management program and engaging in hunting activities on Township property; release and discharge the Township of Clinton and its officers, agents, servants, employees, successors and assigns from any and all claims for injuries, including death, damage or loss to person or property which may arise as a result of my participating in the Township's deer management program and engaging in hunting activities on Township property; and agree to indemnify hold harmless and defend the Township of Clinton and its officers, agents, servants employees, successors and assigns from and against any and all such claims.
Initial here:	I further agree to comply with any and all requirements of the Township's deer management program imposed by the Township, and acknowledge that if I fail to do so, the Township may immediately revoke my right to participate in said program.
	UNDERSTAND THIS LIABILITY RELEASE AND I AM VOLUNTARILY NTENDING TO BE LEGALLY BOUND HEREBY.
[Print Name]	[Signature] [Date]

[Address]